CIN/BCIN
Investor First
Name
Investor Middle
Name
Investor Last
Name
Father/Husband
First Name
Father/Husband
Middle Name
Father/Husband Last
Name
Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number
DP Id-Client Id-
Account Number
Number of shares
Nominal value of
shares
Actual Date of
transfer to IEPF (DD-
MON-YYYY)
PAN
Date of Birth(DD-
MON-YYYY)
Aadhar Number Nominee Name
Joint Holder
Name
Remarks
Is the Investment
(amount/shares)
under any litigation
Is the shares
transfer from
unpaid suspense
account
GOMATHI RAMASWAMY SHVISWANATHAN RAMASWAMY IYER B 4/4 SHREE RAM NAGAR SWAMI VIVEKANANDA ROAD ANDHERI WEST BOMBAY  400058INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400058 0000123 15 150.00 17-DEC-2024 VISWANATHANRAMASWAMYIYERNo No
K R SRINIVASAN SHK S RAMANUJACHARI 25 THANDAVARA MUDALI STREET TRIPLICANE MADRAS   600005INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600005 0000171 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
SHAILENDRA LALL SEAL LATEDRH L SEAL 44 SIKDARPARA STREET CALCUTTA   700007INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 0000178 24 240.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
GOURI SEAL LATEDRH L SEAL 44 SIKDARPARA STREET CALCUTTA   700007INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 0000179 12 120.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
BALVANTSINH A PARMAR SH AMARSINH 6/1 FIRST FLOOR AKRULI BUILDING X ROAD NO 1 CHANAKYA NAGAR KANDIVLI EAST BOMBAY  400101INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400101 0000184 32 320.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
DEORA RAMNIRANJAN BABULAL SH BABULAL DEORA 17TH ROAD 485 SNEH MILAN BOMBAY   400052INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400052 0000193 30 300.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
KAMLA MILWANI SH KISHAN CHAND 788/10 MALTI MAHAL 3RD ROAD OPP GOVIND DHAM KHAR BOMBAY  400052INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400052 0000241 25 250.00 17-DEC-2024 MANOHARMILWANI No No
BHARAT CHUNILAL SHAH SHCHUNILAL J SHAH 2-B/303 RUGHANI PALACE SHANTI LAL MODY ROAD KANDIVALI W MUMBAI 400067INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400067 0000243 12 120.00 17-DEC-2024 SONALBHARATSHAH No No
SONAL BHARAT SHAH SHBHARAT C SHAH 2-B/303, RUGHANI PALACE SHANTI LAL MODY ROAD KANDIVALI W MUMBAI 400067INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400067 0000244 12 120.00 17-DEC-2024 BHARATCHUNILALSHAH No No
SUMAN GOKHALE SH MADHU GOKHALE C/O MADHU GOKHALE FLAT NO.6,GR.FLOOR,ARIHANT CO.OP.HSG.SOC. PATIL LANE NO.3,OFF COLLEGE ROAD NASHIK 422005INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422005 0000297 46 460.00 17-DEC-2024 MADHUGOKHALE No No
DURLABHJI GORDHANDAS KATARIA SH GORDHAN DAS B 8/11 SUKUMAR SOCIETY DAYALDAS ROAD VILE PARLE E BOMBAY   400057INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400057 0000302 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 NIRMALADURLABHJIKATARIA No No
N SADANANDAM SHNV KANDAIAH SETTY FLAT NO 307 SRI GANESH APARTMETNS ROAD NO 5 HARDIKAR BAGH HIMAYAT NAGAR HYDERABAD  500029INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 0000305 2 20.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
NAINMAL B JAIN SH BANSRAJJI B-1002, SURYANATH APPT. MR SAGAR SANTA SARDAR POOL ADAJAN SURAT 395009INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395009 0000368 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
SAROJ AHUJA SH YOGRAJ AHUJA 5/199 SUNDER VIHAR NEW DELHI   110041INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI 110041 0000378 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 YOGRAJAHUJA No No
NEELAM BHAGTIAR SH SATPAL BHAGTIAR M/S DALLUMAL JAGDISH CHAND BANBAHI MERCHANT MAIN BAZAR KHARAR DISTT ROPAR PUNJAB  140301INDIA PUNJAB RUPNAGAR 140301 0000421 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
ANUP JAIN SHRAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN C 1/47 PRASHANT VIHAR DELHI   110085INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST 110085 0000475 12 120.00 17-DEC-2024 RAJENDRAKUMARJAIN No No
CHAMPABEN CHUNIBHAI SHAH SH CHUNIBHAI SHAH 14 MAHADEV NAGAR SOCIETY BEHIND SARDAR PATEL SOCIETY OPP J P COLLEGE BHARUCH  392002INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 392002 0000487 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 DILIPKUMARCHUNIBHAIJAIN No No
MEETAARORATHNGVK ARORA SHV K ARORA B-114 ASHOKA ENCLAVE PEERAGARHI DELHI  110087INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI 110087 0000511 14 140.00 17-DEC-2024 BEENAARORA No No
TULSIDAS DUDANI SH CHANDI RAM 24/23 RAJENDRA NAGAR NEW DELHI   110060INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110060 0000595 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 ANJUBALADUDANI No No
S RAMANATHAN LATESHMNS SATTAPPA CHETTIAR 63 S RM STREET KARAIKUDI P T T DISTRICT TAMIL NADU   623001INDIA TAMIL NADU RAMANATHAPURAM 623001 0000653 8 80.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
G VENKAT REDDY SHG S REDDY SHANTI NILAYAM MUKUT NAGAR IDGAH BHATA RAIPUR M P   492001INDIA CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 492001 0000691 25 250.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
JAMNADAS VELJI SHAH SHAH 5 NEELKANTH ANAND 2ND FLOOR M G ROAD OPP BANK OF INDIA GHATKOPAR W BOMBAY  400086INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400086 0000897 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
MADHURI ASHOK KANE ASHOK K KANE 5 BHAGIRATHI SIDDHESHWAR LANE KALYAN DIST THANE   400601INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400601 0000900 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 ASHOKKRISHNAJIKANE No No
VINOD C BANGERA CHINNAYA BANGERA 84/29 III FLOOR TODI BLDG J B NAGAR ANDHERI EAST BOMBAY   400059INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400059 0000938 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
UPPOOR CHINNAYA BANGERA BOODHA BANGERA 84/29 III FLOOR TODI BLDG J B NAGAR ANDHERI EAST BOMBAY  400059INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400059 0000939 100 1000.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
PRITI D JARIWALA DEVENDRA 7/3141 SHRAVAKSHERI SAYEDPURA SURAT   395003INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395003 0000951 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
N VIJAYA LAKSHMI N SADANANDAM 307 SRI GANESH APARTMENTS ROAD NO 5 HARDIKAR BAGH HIMAYAT NAGAR HYDERABAD  500029INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 0001059 5 50.00 17-DEC-2024 NSADANANDAM No No
BABU PRASAD KODURI VENKATASUBBA RAO KODURI PLOT NO 46 DR SUBBA RAO COLONY PICKET SECUNDERABAD   500026INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500026 0001065 24 240.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
SUSHILA V SHETTY MUKESH VASUSHETTY 29/30 PANKAJ MANSION DR A B ROAD WORLI BOMBAY   400018INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400018 0001123 100 1000.00 17-DEC-2024 UDAYAVSHETTY No No
VINAYA V SHETTY MULUR VASU SHETTY 29/30 PANKAJ MANSION DR A B ROAD WORLI BOMBAY   400018INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400018 0001124 100 1000.00 17-DEC-2024 SUSHILAVSHETTY No No
RAJESH D SINGH DINESH PRATAP SINGH C/O SEEMA R SINGH 548/9 VISHWANATH NIWAS SUBHASH NAGAR KURLA BOMBAY  400070INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400070 0001132 24 240.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
PUNAM SINGH RANJEET PRASAD SINGH W/O RANJEET PRASAD SINGH STATE BANK OF INDIA AURANGABAD P O AURANGABAD DISTT MURSHIDABAD  W B  742201INDIA WEST BENGAL MURSHIDABAD 742201 0001153 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 RANJEETPRASADSINGH No No
MADHU SANGTANI MOHAN LAL 24/23 RAJENDRA NAGAR NEW DELHI   110010INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110010 0001324 4 40.00 17-DEC-2024 JKDUDANI No No
SATISH BATRA S L BATRA 9 LOVE LOCK PLACE CALCUTTA   700019INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700019 0001351 100 1000.00 17-DEC-2024 KISHANBATRA No No
LAKSHMINARAYANAVARMA PEETHA PAPA RAO D NO 41 2/4 15 PEETHA BASAWAIAH ST KRISHNA LANKA VIJAYAWADA   520013INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520013 0001373 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
SANDHYABEN B VAGHASIA B U VAGHASIA VIA CHITRA DIST BHAVNAGAR AT NARI   364004INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364004 0001444 34 340.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
VIDYA PIMPLIKAR SADANAND 78 RAVINDRA NAGAR INDORE   452001INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 0001529 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
NAVIN CHANDRA CHHAGANLAL CHHAGANLAL 56 MARINE DRIVE FIRDAUS 2ND FLOOR BLOCK NO 9/10 BOMBAY  400020INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400020 0001541 125 1250.00 17-DEC-2024 CHANDRESHMKAMPANI No No
HARIBHAI RATILAL NAGAR NAGAR DUNGER GI CHAWL KHOKHARA MAHEMDABAD AHMEDABAD  380008INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 0001547 8 80.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
MANPAREETKAURU G TRILOCHAND SINGH 2326, HUDSON LINE G.T.B. NAGAR DELHI  110009INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI 110009 0001556 4 40.00 17-DEC-2024 TRILOCHANSINGH No No
VSN MALLESWARA GUPTA V L NARAYANA 12 25 171 KOTHAPET BOSE STATUE GUNTUR  AP  522001INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522001 0001645 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 VSULOCHANARANI No No
V SULOCHANA RANI VS N MALLESWARA 12 25 171 KOTHAPET BOSE STATUE GUNTUR AP  522001INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522001 0001646 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 VSNMALLESWARAGUPTA No No
ASHWIN R NARIELWALA RASIKLAL N NARIELWALA A 2 UNNATY HSG SOC BEHIND SURYA SHOPPING CENTRE SEWASHARAM ROAD BHARUCH  392001INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 0001672 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 SMITABENANARIELWALA No No
MAHENDRA AMRITLAL SHAH AMRITLAL M SHAH 416 BLACK STONE BUILDING ROUND TEMPLE SVP ROAD BOMBAY  400004INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400004 0001688 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 CHANDANMAHENDRASHAH No No
PRAVIN BANSILAL GANDHI BANSILAL SHRIMAL GANDHI AT & POST ASHVI TAL SANGAMNER DIST A NAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 422605 0001703 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
SARLA CHOPRA SHANTILAL CHOPRA 3/19 EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI   110008INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110008 0001749 32 320.00 17-DEC-2024 SHANTILALCHOPRA No No
SHRIKANT C SHAH CHIMANLAL SHAH B/402 BADAL DEV CHAND NAGAR ROAD BHAYANDAR W   401101INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 401101 0001805 150 1500.00 17-DEC-2024 PADMABENSSHAH No No
S H JAIN HK DAS JAIN 501 14TH MAIN III BLOCK KORAMANGALA BANGALORE   560034INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560034 0001812 500 5000.00 17-DEC-2024 USHARANIJAIN No No
RAM MOHAN SAHAY LATESH BHAGWAT SAHAY C/O ARGUS CAP & FIN SER P LTD SU 21 BHIKAJI CAMA BHAWAN DDA BLDG BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE NEW DELHI  110066INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110066 0001877 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
PRAMOD KUMAR DAYA NAND CHAKRAWARTI F 13 NEW GOBIND PURA DELHI   110051INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI 110051 0001912 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 DAYANANDCHAKRAWARTI No No
DAYA NAND CHAKRAWARTI LATESHC B CHAKRAWARTI F 13 NEW GOBIND PURA DELHI   110051INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI 110051 0001913 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 SUDESHCHAKRAWARTI No No
RAHUL A JAIN ANIL JAIN 502 ABHISHEK RAM MANDIR RD EXT VAZIRA NAKA BORIVLI W BOMBAY  400091INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400091 0001931 100 1000.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
RATNA PRAKASH 24/23 RAJENDRA NAGAR NEW DELHI   110060INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110060 0001957 4 40.00 17-DEC-2024 JATINDER No No
PRAKASH GOBIND RAM 24/23 RAJENDRA NAGAR NEW DELHI   110060INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110060 0001958 2 20.00 17-DEC-2024 JATINDER No No
AMARPAL SINGH SETHI MRI S SETHI C/O SCOOTER CENTRE 1523 KASHMERE GATE DELHI   110006INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI 110006 0002009 43 430.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
AMRIK BAWEJA MRM S BAWEJA FLAT NO. 164, PLOT NO. 5 SECTOR - 7, KAMAL VIHAR CGHS DWARKA (PAPPANKALA) NEW DELHI 110045INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110045 0002033 17 170.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
AJAY CHANDWANI GOKALDAS CHANDWANI FLAT NO 2 1ST FLOOR AJANTA CHS LTD L D RUPAREL MARG OPP HDFC BANK MALABAR HILL MUMBAI 400006INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400006 0002167 17 170.00 17-DEC-2024 AETPC1030M No No
ANAND SADASHIV GUPTE S W GUPTE SION HOUSE 36 W SION ROAD SION BOMBAY   400022INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400022 0002168 17 170.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
AMRIT KUMAR ARORA MELA RAM ARORA H NO 2989/1 MAHAN SINGH GATE GALI KHRAS WALI AMRITSAR   143001INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 0002256 34 340.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
A N PASRICHA S L PASRICHA J-11/95 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI    110027INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI 110027 0002259 1708 17080.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
ANIL JAYANT SHAH JAYANT MUKTIHALA SADAN 604 A/6 DR AMBEDKAR RD BOMBAY-   400014INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400014 0002280 40 400.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
BHIKHUBHAI KALIDAS PATEL K N PATEL MOTI KHADKI POST BAKROL VIA ANAND DIST KAIRA GUJARAT   388315INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388315 0002413 41 410.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
BHIMSEN VASDEV CHANDIRAMANI V G CHANDIRAMANI D-902, ROYAL CLASSIC CHS LTD NEAR CITI MALL NEW LINK ROAD ANDHERI W MUMBAI 400058INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400058 0002442 100 1000.00 17-DEC-2024 SANGITABHIMSENCHANDIRAMANINo No
BHAGWANI GOGIA S D GOGIA 1803/4, SHIVALIK TOWER, OFF WEST EXP. HIGHWAY KANDIVLI (E) MUMBAI 400101INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400101 0002463 32 320.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
BHISHAMKUMARI JAIN JUGAL KISHORE JAIN C/O M/S S P TRADING CORPN E 147 KAMLA NAGAR DELHI   110007INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI 110007 0002473 82 820.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
BOPPANA KAMALA B V RANGARAO PLOT NO 1001 ROAD NO 49 JUBILEE HILLS HYDERABAD   500034INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500034 0002474 20 200.00 17-DEC-2024 BOPPANAJYOTI No No
BALASAHEB MALLAPPA MALI MALLAPPA ZELAM APARTMENTS 61B/11,ERANDWANA,CTS.NO.104/12 OPP.INCOME TAX OFFICE LANE PUNE-  411004INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411004 0002480 17 170.00 17-DEC-2024 LEELAVATIBALASHEBMALI No No
C RAJYA LAKSHMI CS N RAJU 3407 2ND CROSS INDIRANAGAR 2ND STAGE BANGALORE   560038INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560038 0002546 17 170.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
CHIRAMEL GEEVARUGHESEKOSHY P C VARUGHESE BLOCK NO 12 PLOT NO 86 TILAKNAGAR ROAD NO 5 GOREGAON W BOMBAY  400062INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400062 0002560 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 SUSANNAMMAKOSHY No No
CHUNIBHAI JESANGBHAI PATEL J G PATEL MOTI KHADKI POST BAKROL VIA ANAND DIST KAIRA GUJARAT   388315INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388315 0002576 41 410.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
CHANDRABEN DIPCHAND RAIPANCHOLIA DIPCHAND 43 BALASINOR SOCIETY S V ROAD KANDIVLI W BOMBAY   400067INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400067 0002589 34 340.00 17-DEC-2024 RAJESHDAMODARDAS No No
CHHAYA GUPTA SURESH CHANDRA GUPTA C/O VINOD KUMAR GARG 186-1 ARYA PURI LANE NO 11 MUZAFFAR NAGER U P  251001INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 0002612 34 340.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
CHANDRAMA DEVI RAM CHANDRA THAKUR C/O R C THAKUR S O GR A RESERVE BANK OF INDIA PATNA   800001INDIA BIHAR PATNA 800001 0002614 70 700.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
CHINUBEN DHRUV MANILAL M DHRUV MALBAR  VIEW NO 2 CHOWPATTY BOMBAY    400007INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400007 0002617 58 580.00 17-DEC-2024 MANILALMAGANLALDHRUV No No
DILIPKUMAR KANTILAL BROKER MR KANTILAL SUVAS OPP AMBAWADI POLICE CHOWKY ELLIS BRIDGE AHMEDABAD   380006INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380006 0002660 100 1000.00 17-DEC-2024 SARYUBALADILIPKUMARBROKERNo No
DIPALI MANILAL DHRUV M M DHRUV MALBAR VIEW NO 2 CHOWPATTY BOMBAY    400007INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400007 0002729 58 580.00 17-DEC-2024 ANILMDHRUV No No
GAUTAM DEVA SHARMA LATERAM CHANDER SAHAI C-97 NIRMAN VIHAR SHAKARPUR NEW DELHI   110092INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI 110092 0002936 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 RAJNISHARMA No No
GOURI RAKSHIT DEEPAK RAKSHIT 16/1 NAKARI MONDAL RD KANCHRAPARA 24 PRGS W B   743145INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743145 0002950 5 50.00 17-DEC-2024 DIPAKRAKSHIT No No
GOURI RAKSHIT MR DIPAK RAKSHIT 16/1 NAKARI MONDAL RD KANCHRAPARA 24 PRGS W B   743145INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743145 0002951 10 100.00 17-DEC-2024 MOUMITARAKSHIT No No
HEMANT KUMAR DESAI MR M AMBALAL KISHORI COURT 11-A WORLI SEA FACE MUMBAI  400025INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400025 0002960 82 820.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
HARKANWAL SINGH SETHI MRI S SETHI C/O SCOOTER CENTRE 1523 KASHMERE GATE DELHI   110006INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI 110006 0002967 86 860.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
HARDEV SINGH SH KALA SINGH 499 JHEEL KHURANJA DELHI    110051INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI 110051 0002971 32 320.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
HARISCHANDRA R MEHTA RANCHODDAS N MEHTA 97/A IST FLOOR HYDER BASTI SECUNDERABAD A P   500003INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500003 0003038 100 1000.00 17-DEC-2024 VIRBALAHMEHTA No No
HASMUKHBHAI MANGALBHAI PATEL MANGALBHAI CHEMICALS AND DYESTUFF INDUSTRIES COLLEGE ROAD KALIA KUYA NADIAD GUJARAT STATE  387001INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 387001 0003066 17 170.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
HINA SHANTILAL MANIAR S V MANIAR A/3 1ST FLOOR SALVATION SOCIETY KIRTI COLLEGE LANE DADAR WEST MUMBAI  400028INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400028 0003078 58 580.00 17-DEC-2024 KIRANSHANTILALMANIAR No No
HEMAXI JASMIN SHAH J V SHAH 1303/1304, JYOTI TOWER "B"   13TH FLOOR JYOTI COMPLEX, S V ROAD, KANDIVALI(W) MUMBAI 400067INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400067 0003100 41 410.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
HARISH MAGANLAL DESAI ML NAIK STUDY SHIV DARSHAN KRISHNA KUNJ SOCIETY VIJALPORE ROAD OP A G COLLEGE NAVSARI GUJRAT  396450INDIA GUJARAT NAVSARI 396450 0003105 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 LEKHAMAGANLALDESAI No No
HEMANGINI DHRUV MANILAL M DHRUV MALBAR VIEW NO 2 CHOWPATTY BOMBAY    400007INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400007 0003125 58 580.00 17-DEC-2024 MANILALMAGANLALDHRUV No No
HANS RAJ JAIN PANNA LAL JAIN 159 VIR NAGAR DELHI    110007 INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI 110007 0003127 32 320.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
HARIBHAI RATILAL NAGAR MR RATILAL DURGER GI CHAND KHOKHRA MEHEMEDABAD AHMEDABAD   380008INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 0003131 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 RATILALTEJAJINAGAR No No
INDIANCORKMILLSPVT LTD LTD SAKI VIHAR ROAD BOMBAY    400086INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400086 0003143 874 8740.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
JAIMINIDILIP K DESAI MRD D DESAI 42 SWATI SOCIETY NAVARANGPURA STREET ZAVIARS HIGH SCHOOL RD AHMEDABAD  380014INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380014 0003196 35 350.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
J D VERMA MR SHAM DASS 283/10 A, CHANDIGARH    160010 INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160010 0003199 25 250.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
J NIRMALA R JANAKIRAMAN ASHOKA BUILDINGS POST BOX 3702 11 234 DR NANJAPPA ROAD COIMBATORE   641018INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641018 0003309 60 600.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
JIWANLAL BHATTAD R B BHATAD C/O PURSHOTAM JIWANLAL BHATTAD NAVJEEVAN HOUSING SOCIETY WARDHA ROAD NAGPUR MS  440015INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440015 0003339 200 2000.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
KALPANAR MADHWANINEE PATEL MR RAJNIKANT 23-B JUHU TARA ROAD JUHU BOMBAY   400001INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400001 0003381 86 860.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
KAUSHIK TRAMBAKLAL SANGHVI MRT S SANGHVI 64/23-L DR AMBEDKAR ROAD AROGYA BHAWAN CHINCHPOKLI BOMBAY  400012INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400012 0003412 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
K H SHAH H C SHAH PARTNER RAJESH MOTORS TRUCK STAND JAIPUR   302003INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302003 0003455 400 4000.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
KALPANA DEY SUBODH C DEY FE-396 SALT LAKE ,SECTOR III  CALCUTTA 700091INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700091 0003487 30 300.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
KRISHNA PRASAD BANSI LAL C/O M/S BANSI LAL & SON G T ROAD SAHIBABAD   201005INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201005 0003503 34 340.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
KAWALJEET KAUR ANAND SS S ANAND D13A/16 MODEL TOWN DELHI    110009INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI 110009 0003622 41 410.00 17-DEC-2024 AAJPK7219C No No
K KRISHNAMURTHYMR KUPPUSWAMI IYENGAR PLOT 2854 Y BLOCK 3RD STREET ANNA NAGAR W MADRAS   600040INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600040 0003661 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 KVIJYALAKSHMI No No
KRISHNARAJ KAKUBHAI VED KAKUBHAI GOVINDJIVED C/O M/S GUJARAT SILK HOUSE 5-7-9 BAI MANEKBAI CHARITY TRUST BLDG OLD P OFFICE LANE KALBADEVI RD BOMBAY  400002INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400002 0003703 5 50.00 17-DEC-2024 KAKUBHAIGOVINDJIVED No No
LALITA DEVI KHETAN MR PURUSHOTTAMLAL KHETAN C/O WONDERPACK INDIA 3 MANGOE LANE IST FLOOR CALCUTTA  700001INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 0003722 82 820.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
LALIT KUMAR MOHATA P D MOHATA SHREE MERCHANTILE CORPORATION DHUN HOUSE MISSION ROAD BHADRA AHMEDABAD  380001INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 0003743 41 410.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
LABHUBEN VRAJLAL SHAH V C SHAH 1303/1304., JYOTI TOWER "B" 13TH FLOOR, JYOTI COMPLEX, S V ROAD, KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400067INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400067 0003755 17 170.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
LEKHA MAGANLAL DESAI M LALLUBHAI NAIK SHIV DARSHAN KRISHNA KUNJ SOCIETY VIJALPORE ROAD PO A G COLLEGE NAVSARI GUJARAT  396450INDIA GUJARAT NAVSARI 396450 0003759 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 HARISHMAGANLALDESAI No No
MANOHARLAL GUPTA L THAKARDAS C/O MANOHAR GUPTA & SONS 2753/4 ZORAWAR SINGH MARG DELHI  110006INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI 110006 0003798 87 870.00 17-DEC-2024 AAJPG8545M No No
MANINDER KAUR MR JAGJIT SINGH B-2/117 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI   110058INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI 110058 0003825 2 20.00 17-DEC-2024 SURINDERKAUR No No
M R RAJAGOPAL MR RAMASWAMY IYENGAR 204 10 D MAIN ROAD I BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE   560011INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560011 0003840 100 1000.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
Nominal value of shares 136850.00
Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund.
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-4.
L74210HR1986PLC033018
Validate Clear
MEENAXI MANILAL DHRUV M M DHRUV MALBAR VIEW NO2 CHOWPATTY BOMBAY   400007INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400007 0003955 58 580.00 17-DEC-2024 ANILMDHRUV No No
MADHAV NARAYAN AGASKAR N G AGASKAR AGASKARS HOUSE 1ST FLOOR NEXT TO THE R S POST OFFICE K PADHYE RD THANE  400603INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400603 0003982 34 340.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
N K PATIL MRK N PATIL 1171 V BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE   560010INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560010 0004108 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
NAGINI DEVI JAIN LATESHRIMAUJI RAM JAIN 109 D KAMLA NAGAR DELHI   110007INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI 110007 0004134 100 1000.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
NILESH J DARU JAP DARU A 701/2 MERCURY 4TH ROAD LOKHAND WALA COMPLEX ANDHERI MUMBAI  400058INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400058 0004141 20 200.00 17-DEC-2024 JAPNDARU No No
NAVIN N SHAH NANALAL M SHAH 16/11,BINNY CRESCENT BANGALORE   560046INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560046 0004148 100 1000.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
NAVIN CHAMPAKLAL BARODEKAR C S BARODEKAR ASHISH E/8 SUNDERVAN SOCIETY WATER TANK ROAD NEAR KARELIBAUG VADHYAN BARODA  390022INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390022 0004231 34 340.00 17-DEC-2024 ATULKUMARJAYANTILALDESAI No No
NAGENDRA CHIMANLAL VASA SH CHIMANLAL VASA ROOM NO.11,MUKTABAUG, STATION ROAD,MALAD(WEST) BOMBAY   400064INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400064 0004314 41 410.00 17-DEC-2024 PRATIBHANAGENDRAVASA No No
PUKHRAJ MR KEWAL CHAND 108/3 MOTI BAZAR CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI   110006INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI 110006 0004378 80 800.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
POONAM MEHROTRA MRR K MEHROTRA 125/L/86 GOVIND NAGAR KANPUR   208006INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 208006 0004399 77 770.00 17-DEC-2024 RAMESHKUMARMEHROTRA No No
PUSHPABEN GANDHI GANDHI 2 GANESH CHHAYA 60FT ROAD GHATKOPAR E BOMBAY   400007INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400007 0004515 34 340.00 17-DEC-2024 CHINUBHAGANDHI No No
PUSHPA HASSANAND JAGASIA H F JAGASIA FLAT NO A/5 2ND FLOOR GURU KRIPA BLDG SINDHI SOCIETY CHEMBUR BOMBAY   400071INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400071 0004527 5 50.00 17-DEC-2024 HASSANANDFJAGASIA No No
PRADYUMNA PRANLAL TRIVEDI P P TRIVEDI 30 GYAN MANDIR JITENDRA ROAD MALAD EAST BOMBAY   400064INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400064 0004540 82 820.00 17-DEC-2024 PREMILAPRADYUMNATRIVEDI No No
PRADEEP BHANDARI SAYAR MAL BHANDARI D 3 KRISHNA NAGAR I NEAR PRATAP NURSERY TONK ROAD JAIPUR   302015INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302015 0004592 22 220.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
PRATIBHA NAGENDRA VASA SHNAGENDRA C VASA ROOM NO.11,MUKTABAUG STATION ROAD,MALAD (WEST) BOMBAY   400064INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400064 0004611 41 410.00 17-DEC-2024 NAGENDRACHIMANLALVASA No No
R K PURI MRK S PURI 137 SECTOR 16-A FARIDABAD   121002INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121002 0004649 164 1640.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
RAMILA KAUSHIK SANGHVI MR KAUSHIK 64-23 DR AMBEDKAR ROAD AROQYA BHAWAN CHINCHPOKLI BOMBAY   400012INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400012 0004660 25 250.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
RANJANBEN HARISHBHAI PATEL MR HARISHBHAI 2494 NAVOVAS NEAR SWAMI NAYARAM S TEMPLE KALUPUR AHMEDABAD   380001INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 0004673 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 HARISHBHAICHINUBHAIPATEL No No
RAMU KARUMBUR LATEK S RAJAGOPALAN 6 6 425/4 GANDHINAGAR SECUNDERABAD   500003INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500003 0004775 34 340.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
RAJ KUMARI MALHOTRA K C MALHOTRA AUCKLAND HOUSE SCHOOL SIMLA    171001INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SHIMLA 171001 0004811 82 820.00 17-DEC-2024 KAILASHCHANDERMALHOTRA No No
RAMESH GAUTAMBHAI PATEL G M PATEL NIRMAL 9 SARVODAYA SOCIETY COLLEGE ROAD GODHRA GUJARAT   389001INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS 389001 0004847 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
RUBABBAI BABUBHAI PATTA BABUBHAI PATTA C-1 BOHRA COLONY FLAT NO 201 M G ROAD KANDIVLI WEST BOMBAY  400067INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400067 0004892 34 340.00 17-DEC-2024 ZOEBBABUBHAIPATTA No No
RAJESHWARI AGRAWAL SHRIMUKAT BIHARI LAL C/O DR B K LAL ANAND CLINIC H NO C-116 SECTOR M ALIGANJ KURSI ROAD POST OFFICE ALIGANJ LUCKNOW  226024INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226024 0004904 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 ASHWANIKUMAR No No
RATTAN SINGH RUPYAL MRS S SINGH KOTHI NO.-328, PHASE - 6 S A S NAGAR ( MOHALI ) CHANDIGARH  160055INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160055 0004971 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
SUMESH GUPTA MR HARISH CHANDER SATISH & CO G-2 HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI   110016INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 110016 0005077 150 1500.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
SAT DEV VERMA MRD N VERMA C/O GLOBE AUTO CO A T ROAD GAUHATI   781001INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP 781001 0005102 5 50.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
S RAMANATHAN MRNNS S CHETTIAR 63-S RM STREET KARAIKUDI RAMANAND DT   623001INDIA TAMIL NADU RAMANATHAPURAM 623001 0005130 120 1200.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
SHRENIK TRIKAMLAL SHAH MRT M SHAH 1211 LAXMINARAYAN S POLE RAJEMEHTA S POLE KALUPUR AHMEDABAD   380001INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 0005147 24 240.00 17-DEC-2024 VIMLABENCHUNILALSHAH No No
SIMA MODY BAKUL MODY #4 A, UTSAV APTS 18 LEWIS ROAD, NEAR I T C FACTORY COOKE TOWN, FRASER TOWN BANGALORE, KARNATAKA 560005INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560005 0005165 17 170.00 17-DEC-2024 AJYPM1798E No No
SUMAN GOKHALE MADHU GOKHALE C/O MADHU GOKHALE FLAT NO.6,GR.FLOOR,ARIHANT CO.OP.HSG.SOC. PATIL LANE NO.3,OFF COLLEGE ROAD NASHIK 422005INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422005 0005174 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 NILIMAGOKHALE No No
SANTOSH D SHRIRAM DEEPAK C SHRIRAM 26 SARDAR PATEL ROAD NEW DELHI   110021INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110021 0005290 34 340.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
SATYA BALA VED PRAKASH C/O VINOD KUMAR GARG 186/1 ARYA PURI LANE II MUZAFFAR NAGAR UP  251001INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 0005301 34 340.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
SHAKUNTLA PARSHOTTAM DASS E/365 RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI   110015INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI 110015 0005317 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
SHRENIK TRIKAMLAL SHAH T M SHAH 1211 LAXMINARAYANS POLE RAJAMEHTAS POLE KALUPUR I AHMEDABAD   380001INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 0005340 24 240.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
SALEH KAYAM BOOKWALA K F BANATWALA C/O HATIM & CO BOOKWALA 154 ABDUL REHMAN STREET BOMBAY   400003INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400003 0005380 41 410.00 17-DEC-2024 ZUBEIDAKAYAMBANATWALA No No
SHIAMSUNDAR B MITTAL BRAHAMDAS AGGARWAL C/O MITTAL BROS 160/164 SANT TUKA RAM ROAD IRON MARKET BOMBAY  400009INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400009 0005436 82 820.00 17-DEC-2024 SWARANLATASMITTAL No No
SHABBIR TAIEBALI PENWALA T E PENWALA 40, BHANDARI STREET, KHASAMWALA BLDG., 2ND FLOOR, ROOM NO.10   400003INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400003 0005455 12 120.00 17-DEC-2024 PHIROZEDINSHAWMISTRY No No
SHEIL SETHI RAMLAL SETHI 89 SANT NAGAR EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI   110065INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 110065 0005513 25 250.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
SAVITRI GARG MADAN LAL GARG B 61 C C COLONY OPP RANA PARTAP BAGH DELHI   110001INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110001 0005524 17 170.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
SURYAKANTH KHANDELWAL V KHANDELWAL SHOP NO 6 KANHAIYA CLASSICS 4/1B BOAT CLUB ROAD PUNE   411001INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411001 0005533 17 170.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
SHREEDHAR BALKRISHNA DESHPANDE B P DESHPANDE BLDG NO D-9 FLAT NO 203 LAKE TOWN COOP SOCIETY BEHIND STATE BANK NAGAR BIBWEWADI PUNE 411037INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411037 0005535 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 SUREKHASHREEDHARDESHPANDENo No
SATISH KUMAR MITTAL L R MITTAL S/O SHRI LAKHPAT RAI MITTAL V & PO BRAHMANWAS DIST ROHTAK  HARYANA  124001INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 0005601 200 2000.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
SURESHCHANDRAMAGANLAL GANDHI MAGANLAL R NO 4 VRINDAVAN CHAWL 27 VALLABHBHAI PATEL RD BOMBAY   400056INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400056 0005608 34 340.00 17-DEC-2024 MADHUKANTMAGANLALGANDHINo No
SURESH MUTHUKUMAR A R MUTHUKUMAR 14 VICTORIA LAYOUT BANGALORE   560047INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560047 0005644 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
SAYAR KANWAR DAN RAJ 108/3 MOTI BAZAR CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI   110006INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI 110006 0005665 44 440.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
T N DORAISWAMI A N AIYER KANVA 61 LUZ AVENUE MADRAS   600001INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600001 0005758 674 6740.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
TIJRABMIYA SAYED M SAYED OLD KINARIWALA BLDG NR G HAVELI RAYKHAND AHMEDABAD   380001INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 0005800 200 2000.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
UMA SWARUP GAUTAM SWARUP RAMBAG POST BOX 43, MUZAFFARNAGAR   351001INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 0005857 16 160.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
URMILA TRIVEDI JAYANT PITAMBERBHAI 12 RONAK APPARTMENT NR MAHADEV TEMPLE MANINAGAR CHAR RASTA AHMEDABAD GUJ 380008INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 0005862 17 170.00 17-DEC-2024 AFBPT6579B No No
VIDYA SRINIVASAN MR V SRINIVASAN NO 2 SATYANARAYANA AVENUE MADRAS   600028INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600028 0005947 100 1000.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
VRAJLAL CHHOTALAL SHAH C K SHAH 1303/1304, JYOTI TOWER "B" 13TH FLOOR JYOTI COMPLEX, S V ROAD KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI 400067INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400067 0006047 17 170.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
YESHOWARDHAN SURESH CHANDRA GUPTA C/O VINOD KUMAR GARG 186/1 ARYA PURI LANE II MUZAFAR NAGAR U P  251001INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 0006136 34 340.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
YOGRAJ AHUJA KISHAN CHAND AHUJA 5/199,SUNDER VIHAR NEW DELHI   110041INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI 110041 0006138 50 500.00 17-DEC-2024 SAROJAHUJA No No
ZENOBIA PASHANG BHARUCHA MR PASHANG 14/3 RUSTOM BAUG BYCULLA VICTORIA ROAD MUMBAI  400027INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400027 0006152 10 100.00 17-DEC-2024 RUSTOMJIDHUNJISHABHAGAT No No
ASHWINI ASHOK KOLHATKAR KOLHATKAR SARTHAK 15 GULMOHOR COLONY OPP DGP NAGAR AMBAD NASHIK  422010INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422010 0006182 60 600.00 17-DEC-2024 ASHOKBALVANTKOLHATKAR No No
A K MAHESHWARY LATESHH L MAHESHWARY 70 MAITRI APARTMENT MAYUR VIHAR PHASE I DELHI  110091INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI 110091 0006217 2 20.00 17-DEC-2024 DEVIKAMAHESHWARY No No
AMARLAL SADARANGANI THAKURDAS K S C/O MILAN RADIO & ELECTRICALS 5 SUMMER QUEEN 2ND HASNABAD LANE SANTACRUZ W BOMBAY  400054INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400054 0006233 25 250.00 17-DEC-2024 RAVISADARANGANI No No
SANGEETHA BHANDARI DINESH BHANDARI C/O BHANDARI ASSOCIATES NO 33 III FLOOR L N COMPLEX KEMPANNA LANE BANGALORE  560002INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560002 0006257 2 20.00 17-DEC-2024 DINESHBHANDARI No No
SANGEETHA BHANDARI DINESH BHANDARI BHANDARI ASSOCIATES NO 33 III FLOOR L N COMPLEX KEMPANNA LANE BANGALORE  560002INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560002 0006258 2 20.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
SUNITA GUPTA RAJEEV GUPTA FLAT NO.501 227/1B AJC BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA  700020INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700020 0006285 100 1000.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
R SARATH S RANGARAJAN T 2 THIRD FLOOR 2-1215 THIRTEENTH STREET OFF V AVENUE ANNA NAGAR WEST CHENNAIINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600001 0006367 200 2000.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
SHANTI RANI PAHWA PAHWA B4-131, AMAR COLONY LAJPAT NAGAR - IV  NEW DELHI 110024INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 110024 0006429 10 100.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
BANTVALSATYA R BALIGA BALIGA 3 P S ROAD J L PURAM  MYSORE 570012INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570012 0006456 16 160.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
SAILENDRALALL SEAL SEAL 44, SIKDARPARA STREET   CALCUTTA 700007INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 0006463 4 40.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
BABU PRASAD KOPURI K VENKATA SUBBA PLOT NO.46 DR.SUBBA RAO COLONY PICKET  SECUNDERABAD 500026INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500026 0006495 10 100.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
GIRISH Y KHUTALE YASHWANTRAO 124 SADASHIV PETH SATARA  MAHARASHTRA 415002INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415002 0006496 200 2000.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
NEELA PATEL BIPIN PATEL NIRALI "AKASH GANGA TRADE CENTRE HIMATNAGAR  GUJARAT 383001INDIA GUJARAT SABAR KANTHA 383001 0006498 25 250.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
RANBIR SINGH S HUKAM SINGH A-21A, MAYA PURI PHASE-II  NEW DELHI 110064INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI 110064 0006552 2 20.00 17-DEC-2024 CHARANJEETSINGH No No
SAROJ S PUNJABI SUNDER K-2 DALAL ESTATE, GROUND FLOOR DR. DADA SAHEB BHADKAMKAR MARG OPP. SHAGUN HOTEL MUMBAI CENTRAL MUMBAI 400008INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400008 0006557 60 600.00 17-DEC-2024 JYOTIPRAMCHANDANI No No
PRAVINCHANDRAAMBALAL THACKER THACKER 5-STATE, BANK OF SAURASHTRA HOUSING SOCIETY, NAVA VADAJ  AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 0006566 150 1500.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
PADMABEN C TAPIAWALA CHIMAN LAL 16, ASHIRWAD COMPLEX PANCHBATTI  BHARUCH 392001INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 0006575 100 1000.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
CS N RAJA C SITARAMA RAJA 3407, 2ND CROSS 2ND STAGE, INDIRA NAGAR BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560001 0006655 17 170.00 17-DEC-2024 CRAJYALAKSHMI No No
SAROJA RAGHAVAN G C RAGHAVAN G-38 MIG FLATS R K NAGAR CHENNAI  600028INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600028 0006689 34 340.00 17-DEC-2024 GCRAGHAVAN No No
SAILENDRA LALL SEAL DRH L SEAL 44, SIKDARPARA STREET KOLKATA   700007INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 0006760 5 50.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
LAKSHMI L SAMBASIVAN T S 13 2ND STREET BAKTHAVATSALAM NAGAR ADYAR CHENNAI 600020INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600020 0006928 34 340.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
SHYAM T RAHEJA TARACHAND RAHEJA RAHEJA AUTOMOBILES 104 J S S ROAD OPP GIRGAUM CHURCH MUMBAI 400004INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400004 0007004 100 1000.00 17-DEC-2024 No No
MADHAVI BULUSU BULUSU 3 - 12 - 53, GANESH NAGAR RAMANTHAPUR HYDERABAD 500013INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500013 1203500000612929 95 950.00 18-DEC-2024 AOBPB2698Q 22-JUN-1974 KVSSNNARSIMHAMURTHY No No
AJAY NAVINCHANDRA JASANI NAVINCHANDRA 13/14 NEW ISLAM MILLS COMPOUND MAHADAV PALAV MARG,CURRY ROAD,  MUMBAI 400012INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400012 1301420000033731 34 340.00 18-DEC-2024 ACYPJ2215Q 15-JUL-1959 No No
RASHI AHUJA SANJAY AHUJA 5/199 SUNDER VIHAR  NEW DELHI 110087INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI 110087 IN30021411342470 24 240.00 31-DEC-2024 AEVPA8971P SANJAYAHUJA No No
VANITA NATVERLAL MHESURIYA NATVERLAL MHESURIYA SHREE RAM CHOCK, KUBHARVAS, NR GANDHI CHOCK, DEESA 385535INDIA GUJARAT BANAS KANTHA 385535 IN30034320011613 50 500.00 31-DEC-2024 AOUPM2824E No No
SUSHILA BHOJRAJ CHHABRIA NARAINDAS RAHEJA PLOT NO 18 MANORANJITHAM STREET EZHIL NAGAR IYER BUNGALOW MADURAI TAMILNADU 625014INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625014 IN30051310734616 34 340.00 31-DEC-2024 ACZPS9148J No No
BINAIFER HOMI HORMUZDI HOMI SHERIAR HORMUZDI C/O UNMESH MEWADA SHOP'E'MAHASAGAR CHS PLOT NO 112 ROAD RDP7,SECTOR4,CHARKOP KANDIVLI(WEST),MUMBAI 400067INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400067 IN30074910245132 50 500.00 31-DEC-2024 No No
CHANDRA NAGINDAS NAGINDAS M SHAH 301/302 B SWASTIK PLAZA SWASTIK PARK SION TROMBAY ROAD CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400071INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400071 IN30075711401474 34 340.00 31-DEC-2024 ANEPS6620B NAVALNAGINDAS No No
RAMCHANDRA BHAT GANAPAYYA BHAT BLDG NO I B WING III RD FLR FL NO 13 S V ROAD MOOLJI NAGAR BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI 400092INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400092 IN30112715998274 200 2000.00 31-DEC-2024 AAAPB4385K LAXMIBHAT No No
T G USHA GS RAVI SHANKAR 215 12 3RD CROSS 1ST BLOCK JAYANAGAR  BANGALORE 560011INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560011 IN30214810167376 36 360.00 31-DEC-2024 AAWPU6868L TGSHAMASUNDAR No No
VANRAJ MORARJI LILANI MORARJI LAXMIDAS LILANI 1401 ELECTRA TOWER 3 PLANET GODREJ 30 K K MARG NEAR JACOB CIRCLE MAHALAXMI EAST MUMBAI 400011INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400011 IN30611490069989 100 1000.00 31-DEC-2024 AAAPL4410D ARUNAVANRAJLILANI No No